30/05/2021

Rank | Boat Class

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

15th

16th

17th

18th

19th

20th

21st

22nd

SOLO
SOLO

RS FEVA
XL

LASER
2000
SOLO
SOLO
shipe
WAYFARER
STREAKER
LASER
LASER
RADIAL
kestrel
LASER
LASER 4.7
RS200
LASER

RS AERO 7
RS VAREO
LASER
RADIAL

LASER

solo

Sailwave results for Medium Handicap AS Series 2021 at Blackwater Sailing Club 2021

Results are provisional as of 9:42 on May 30, 2021

Sailed: 6, Discards: 2, To count: 4, Rating system: PY, Entries:

Sail HelmName
Number

5455 lan Smith

5676 Mark
Osborne
6818 Sam
Glover
146184 | Jonny
Garlick
21787 Jake
Fairhead

5716 Nigel Butler

4438 Stephen
Goldstone

30311 Guy Welch

11305 | Martyn
Hare

1542 David
Banfield

215422 | Theo Aers

149694 | Chris
Briggs

1534 Gay Ayton

184951 | Nicky

Taylor
159541 | Tracy
Haigh
1302 Gareth
Davies
TBA
1336 Brett
Townsend
170
TBS Kane
Gooch
172811 | Lloyd
Taylor
4821 Mike
Pearce

Medium Handicap AS Series

Crew
Name

Charlie
Bourne

Kim
Fairhead

Alison
Welch

Steve
Perkins

Mike
Ayton

Helen
Davies

file:///C:/Users/BSC_2/AppData/Local/Temp/blwBBC4.htm

2021

Blackwater Sailing Club

PY

1142

1142

1244

1098

1114

1142

1142

1108

1102

1128

1098

1147

1038

1098

1208

1046

1098

1065

1093

1147

1098

1142

Overall

R1|/R2 |R3 | R4 RS

2.0

6.0

1.0

(23.0
DNC)

(23.0
DNC)

(23.0
DNC)

7.0

(23.0
DNC)

(23.0
DNC)

4.0

(23.0
DNC)

5.0

(23.0
DNC)

(23.0
DNC)

3.0

(23.0
DNC)

(23.0
DNC)

(23.0
DNC)

(23.0
DNC)

(23.0
DNC)

(23.0
DNC)

(23.0
DNC)

22, Scoring system: Appendix A

R6

(23.0
DNC)

2.0

1.0

(23.0
DNC)

(23.0
DNC)

(23.0
DNC)

5.0

(23.0
DNC)

(23.0
DNC)

3.0

(23.0
DNC)

4.0

(23.0
DNC)

(23.0
DNC)

(23.0
DNC)

(23.0
DNC)

(23.0
DNC)

(23.0
DNC)

(23.0
DNC)

(23.0
DNC)

(23.0
DNC)

(23.0
DNC)

R7 |R8 | R9

2.0

3.0

6.0

8.0

9.0

4.0

(23.0
DNC)

23.0
DNC

1.0

(23.0
DNC)

5.0

(23.0
DNC)

23.0
DNC

11.0

(23.0
DNC)

23.0
DNC

23.0
DNC

7.0

23.0
DNC
10.0

12.0

23.0
DNC

R10

1.0

3.0

9.0

5.0

23.0
DNC

23.0
RET

(23.0
DNC)

23.0
DNC

2.0

(23.0
DNC)

4.0

(23.0
DNC)

23.0
DNC

6.0

23.0
DNC

23.0
DNC

7.0

23.0
DNC

8.0

23.0
DNC

23.0
DNC

23.0
DNC

R11

(4.0)

(7.0)

(23.0
DNC)

3.0

1.0

6.0

9.0

2.0

23.0
DNC

23.0
DNC

23.0
DNC

23.0
DNC

8.0

23.0
DNC

23.0
DNC

5.0

23.0
DNC

23.0
DNC

23.0
DNC

23.0
DNC

23.0
DNC

23.0
RET

Pl
—
N

(7.0)

(23.0
DNC)

2.0

6.0

23.0
DNC

1.0

23.0
DNC

23.0
DNC

23.0
DNC

23.0
DNC

5.0

23.0
DNC

23.0
DNC

23.0
DNC

23.0
DNC

23.0
DNC

23.0
DNC

23.0
DNC

23.0
DNC

23.0
DNC

Total

35.0

28.0

63.0

66.0

81.0

85.0

90.0

95.0

95.0

99.0

101.0

101.0

105.0

109.0

118.0

120.0

122.0

122.0

123.0

125.0

127.0

138.0

Nett

8.0

14.0

17.0

20.0

35.0

39.0

44.0

49.0

49.0

53.0

55.0

55.0

59.0

63.0

72.0

74.0

76.0

76.0

77.0

79.0

81.0

92.0

17



30/05/2021 Sailwave results for Medium Handicap AS Series 2021 at Blackwater Sailing Club 2021

RS

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank | Boat Class Sail Number | HelmName Crew Name

1 RS FEVA XL 6818

2 SOLO 5455
3 LASER 4.7 159541
4 STREAKER 1542
5 LASER RADIAL | 149694
6 SOLO 5676
7 SOLO 4438

Sam Glover Charlie Bourne
lan Smith

Tracy Haigh

David Banfield

Chris Briggs

Mark Osborne

Stephen Goldstone

file:///C:/Users/BSC_2/AppData/Local/Temp/blwBBC4.htm

PY

1244
1142
1208
1128
1147
1142
1142

Finish

10:20:07
10:17:12
10:20:16
10:17:31
10:18:26
10:18:40
10:25:01

Elapsed
0:44:07
0:41:12
0:44:16
0:41:31
0:42:26
0:42:40
0:49:01

Corrected | Points

0:35:28
0:36:05
0:36:39
0:36:48
0:37:00
0:37:22
0:42:55

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0

2/7



30/05/2021 Sailwave results for Medium Handicap AS Series 2021 at Blackwater Sailing Club 2021

R6

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank | Boat Class Sail Number | HelmName

1 RS FEVA XL 6818 Sam Glover

2 SOLO 5676 Mark Osborne

3 STREAKER 1542 David Banfield

4 LASER RADIAL | 149694 Chris Briggs

5 SOLO 4438 Stephen Goldstone

file:///C:/Users/BSC_2/AppData/Local/Temp/blwBBC4.htm

Crew Name

Charlie Bourne

PY

1244
1142
1128
1147
1142

Finish

11:17:21
11:14:16
11:14:38
11:15:29
11:19:46

Elapsed
0:44:21
0:41:16
0:41:38
0:42:29
0:46:46

Corrected | Points

0:35:39
0:36:08
0:36:55
0:37:02
0:40:57

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0

3/7



30/05/2021

Sailwave results for Medium Handicap AS Series 2021 at Blackwater Sailing Club 2021

R9

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank | Boat Class Sail Number | HelmName Crew Name

1 WAYFARER 11305 Martyn Hare Steve Perkins
2 SOLO 5455 lan Smith

3 SOLO 5676 Mark Osborne

4 SOLO 5716 Nigel Butler

5 LASER 215422 Theo Aers

6 RS FEVA XL 6818 Sam Glover Charlie Bourne
7 RS AERO 7 1336 Brett Townsend

8 LASER 146184 Jonny Garlick

9 2000 21787 Jake Fairhead |Kim Fairhead
10 LASER RADIAL | TBS Kane Gooch

11 LASER 184951 Nicky Taylor

12 LASER 172811 Lloyd Taylor

file:///C:/Users/BSC_2/AppData/Local/Temp/blwBBC4.htm

PY
1102
1142
1142
1142
1098
1244
1065
1098
114
1147
1098
1098

Finish

14:58:23
15:01:24
15:01:45
15:02:22
15:00:53
15:10:58
15:02:18
15:05:54
15:08:42
15:10:50
15:08:22
15:10:01

Elapsed | Corrected | Points

0:52:23
0:55:24
0:55:45
0:56:22
0:54:53
1:04:58
0:56:18
0:59:54
1:02:42
1:04:50
1:02:22
1:04:01

0:47:32
0:48:31
0:48:49
0:49:21
0:49:59
0:52:13
0:52:52
0:54:33
0:56:17
0:56:31
0:56:48
0:58:18

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
12.0

417



30/05/2021

Rank | Boat Class

1

© | o | N/l MW DN

-
o

SOLO
WAYFARER
SOLO
LASER
LASER
LASER
LASER

RS VAREO
RS FEVA XL
SOLO

Sailwave results for Medium Handicap AS Series 2021 at Blackwater Sailing Club 2021

R10

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Sail Number | HelmName

5455
11305
5676
215422
146184
184951
TBA
170
6818
5716

lan Smith
Martyn Hare
Mark Osborne
Theo Aers
Jonny Garlick
Nicky Taylor

Sam Glover

Nigel Butler

file:///C:/Users/BSC_2/AppData/Local/Temp/blwBBC4.htm

Crew Name

Steve Perkins

Charlie Bourne

PY

1142
1102
1142
1098
1098
1098
1098
1093
1244
1142

Finish

16:10:18
16:08:50
16:11:40
16:09:50
16:12:19
16:13:15
16:13:22
16:13:27
16:25:35

Elapsed
0:50:18
0:48:50
0:51:40
0:49:50
0:52:19
0:53:15
0:53:22
0:53:27
1:05:35
RET

Corrected | Points

0:44:03
0:44:19
0:45:15
0:45:23
0:47:39
0:48:30
0:48:36
0:48:54
0:52:43

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
23.0

5/7



30/05/2021

Sailwave results for Medium Handicap AS Series 2021 at Blackwater Sailing Club 2021

R11

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank | Boat Class | Sail Number | HelImName

1 2000

snipe

LASER
SOLO
RS200
SOLO
SOLO
kestrel

SOLO

|l Nl MO DN

-
o

solo

21787
30311
146184
5455
1302
5716
5676
1534
4438
4821

Jake Fairhead

Guy Welch

Jonny Garlick

lan Smith

Gareth Davies
Nigel Butler

Mark Osborne

Gay Ayton
Stephen Goldstone

Mike Pearce

file:///C:/Users/BSC_2/AppData/Local/Temp/blwBBC4.htm

Crew Name
Kim Fairhead
Alison Welch

Helen Davies

Mike Ayton

PY

1114
1108
1098
1142
1046
1142
1142
1038
1142
1142

Finish

14:50:05
14:51:51
14:52:00
14:54:40
14:49:48
14:56:01
14:56:12
14:53:41
15:03:54

Elapsed
1:02:05
1:03:51
1:04:00
1:06:40
1:01:48
1:08:01
1:08:12
1:05:41
1:15:54
RET

Corrected | Points

0:55:44
0:57:38
0:58:17
0:58:23
0:59:05
0:59:34
0:59:43
1:03:17
1:06:28

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
23.0

6/7



30/05/2021 Sailwave results for Medium Handicap AS Series 2021 at Blackwater Sailing Club 2021

R12

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank | Boat Class | Sail Number | HelmName Crew Name

1 snipe 30311 Guy Welch Alison Welch
2 2000 21787 Jake Fairhead | Kim Fairhead
3 SOLO 5455 lan Smith

4 LASER 146184 Jonny Garlick

5 kestrel 1534 Gay Ayton Mike Ayton

6 SOLO 5716 Nigel Butler

7 SOLO 5676 Mark Osborne

file:///C:/Users/BSC_2/AppData/Local/Temp/blwBBC4.htm

PY

1108
1114
1142
1098
1038
1142
1142

Finish

16:08:18
16:08:50
16:13:49
16:12:03
16:08:40
16:15:07
16:15:43

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0

www.sailwave.com

Elapsed | Corrected | Points

0:59:18
0:59:50
1:04:49
1:03:03
0:59:40
1:06:07
1:06:43

0:53:31
0:53:43
0:56:45
0:57:25
0:57:29
0:57:54
0:58:25

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0

717


http://www.sailwave.com/

